
РНН

ИИК

Юридический адрес

БИН

Банк

Свидетельство 
о постановке на 
учёт по НДС:

БИК

Генеральный директор

600400587019 

KZ226017131000021995 KZT
KZ466017131000043291 USD
KZ986017131000046623 RUB

A15P3A5, г.Алматы, ул. Розыбакиева 279 
кв 18

АО «Народный Банк Казахстана» 

Серия 60001 №0064741 от 05.12.2012г.

HSBKKZKX

Белимов Алексей Юрьевич

РЕКВИЗИТЫ

ТОО «IT SUPPORT 
GROUP» Казахстан,  
г. Алматы, Абая 
52В, 6 этаж, 612 
кб

8-727-338-20-40

info@itsupport.kz

КБЕ 17

070 940 025 703




